
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 
129 

89 

77 

138 

66 

98 

124 

91 

146 

10 

13 

151 

59 

97 

74 

7 

157 

24 

81 

34 

108 

107 

87 

149 

88 

31 

102 

4 

143 

105 

72 

82 

18 

137 

142 

79 

120 

109 

69 

Name 
SCARAMUCCI Alex 

MAES Dario 

KIM Maxime 

TUZZOLINO Fabio 

GIUGLIANO Lorenzo 

NECCI Matia 

SANTAMBROGIO Andrea 

MATANI Davide 

VISINTIN Nicola 

BELLUSCHI Francesco 

BERTI Luca 

ZANETTI Michele 

GALLIGANI Fabrizio 

NACCARATO Alessandro 

HALE Eric Carter 

BARCAROLI Giorgio 

ZAMBRINI Cristina 

BOLOGNA Stefano 

LEGORI Leonardo 

CENERELLI Simone 

PASSARO Filippo 

PALADINO Vincenzo 

MANNO Domenicantonio 

WAUTERS Yannick 

MARCHESINI Mauriz io 

BASTIANONI Gianni 

NODARI Alberto 

BAGNULI Michele 

VAN HOEY Pieter 

PABST WERNER Pietro 

GUIDA Cristian 

LEONETTI Andrea 

BOCCUTI Michele 

TRONSMO Julie 

VAN DER AVERT Silke 

LAENEN Nico 

POLLONI Roberto 

PEPI Andrea 

GREGORI Elisa 

Best Tm 
2:13.903 

2:15.021 

2:15.345 

2:15.426 

2:15.658 

2:16.739 

2:17.013 

2:17.667 

2:18.446 

2:18.454 

2:18.954 

2:19.041 

2:19.598 

2:19.671 

2:20.000 

2:20.093 

2:20.122 

2:20.693 

2:21.198 

2:21.797 

2:22.071 

2:22.232 

2:23.584 

2:25.018 

2:25.213 

2:25.333 

2:27.407 

2:27.418 

2:29.313 

2:29.735 

2:32.231 

2:35.084 

2:38.467 

2:39.953 

2:40.278 

2:42.157 

In Lap 
9 

6 

8 

8 

8 

6 

9 

9 

2 

4 

6 

8 

9 

7 

6 

9 

9 

3 

6 

4 

7 

7 

3 

7 

2 

4 

5 

4 

7 

6 

5 

6 

3 

2 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

1.118 

1.442 

1.523 

1.755 

2.836 

3.110 

3.764 

4.543 

4.551 

5.051 

5.138 

5.695 

5.768 

6.097 

6.190 

6.219 

6.790 

7.295 

7.894 

8.168 

8.329 

9.681 

11.115 

11.310 

11.430 

13.504 

13.515 

15.410 

15.832 

18.328 

21.181 

24.564 

26.050 

26.375 

28.254 

Gap 

1.118 

0.324 

0.081 

0.232 

1.081 

0.274 

0.654 

0.779 

0.008 

0.500 

0.087 

0.557 

0.073 

0.329 

0.093 

0.029 

0.571 

0.505 

0.599 

0.274 

0.161 

1.352 

1.434 

0.195 

0.120 

2.074 

0.011 

1.895 

0.422 

2.496 

2.853 

3.383 

1.486 

0.325 

1.879 

Laps 
9 

7 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

4 

4 

8 

8 

9 

7 

6 

9 

9 

3 

8 

4 

8 

8 

5 

7 

4 

7 

7 

5 

7 

6 

5 

7 

6 

5 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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PROMO RACING 7 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice (22:00 Time) started at 15:05:00 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

07/07/2025 15:06 


